
Mike Balkman
Council Chambers
9770 Culver Blvd.

Culver City, CA 90232
(310) 253-5851

City of Culver City

Staff Report Details

File #:  Version: 121-399 Name: Rancho Higuera Neighborhood Traffic Management
Plan construction contract

Status:Type: Minute Order Consent Agenda

File created: In control:12/15/2020 City Council Meeting Agenda

On agenda: Final action:3/22/2021

Title: CC - (1) Award of Construction Contract in the Amount of $315,000.00 to Onyx Paving Company Inc.,
as the Lowest Responsive and Responsible Bidder for the Construction of the Rancho Higuera
Neighborhood Traffic Management Program (NTMP); (2) Authorization to the Public Works
Director/City Engineer to Approve Change Orders in a Total Amount Not-to-Exceed $47,250.00 (15%);
(3) Authorization of Material Testing from an On-Call Consultant in an Amount Not-to-Exceed $10,000;
and (4) FOUR-FIFTHS VOTE REQUIREMENT:  Approval of a Budget Amendment to Allocate the
Unused Remaining Amount from PO-008 to PF-025, Bicycle/Pedestrian Action Plan Implementation.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Culver City Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

